AUB GROUP LTD

AUB GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AU000000AUB9

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:10

Price
34.35 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: AUB
35.00
(2] 1.84% (0.62)
30.00
AUO00000AUB9
AUB 25.00
Australian Securities
Exchange
AUD 20.00
Financial
Stock
2,412 EUR 15.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
10.00

34.34 AUD (2,530)
34.35 AUD (207)
33.84 AUD

34.48 AUD

33.84 AUD

33.73 AUD
34.265032 AUD
168,534
5,774,822.90
7,516

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AUB9&ID_NOTATION=13354321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=824350600f8a572241cf4c47beb63e3d7fe58b5f8e8e17b1edee594a4220bb12&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=139943a17d18802b2&time=1724020457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c97e27e828b8b476aaeca0e8bb2118ca202c52a32ce486a8ba78cf84dfa35a9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00ff8047e82d2a382&time=1724020457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=834ee7448a13a78545e6374fdae437ef71092393e5b83b2856279bdb0c1db40e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb2e7c593a8a13c8c&time=1724020457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=373c5bb6ebc0331a5d08bebb1bc29af1d64dd87f980216d4900802283342a065&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=62990b57cdb2e5743&time=1724020457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7896574ab907c3266ca41baefc93f4e57f5f8bf04ad286f07c7ac08259a3372&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7bd5a0cad6e3c8dd&time=1724020457&tool=RSC

AUB GROUP LTD

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:10

Price
34.35 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.84% (0.62)

ISIN AU000000AUB9
Symbol AUB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,412 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.34 AUD (2,530)
Ask (Ask size) 34.35 AUD (207)
Open 33.84 AUD
High 34.48 AUD
Low 33.84 AUD
Close (prev. day) 33.73 AUD
VWAP 34.265032 AUD
Volume (pcs) 168,534
Trading volume 5,774,822.90
Number of trades 7,516
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.07% +19.23% +41.94%
Perf (abs.) +3.70 +5.54 +10.15
Beta 0.86 0.87 0.95
Volatility  25.60 24.52 26.39

ERSTE

Group

35.00
30.00
25.00
20.00 A‘,
15.00

10.00 !
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2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUB GROUP LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 20.40 EUR
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:12 20.60 EUR
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:58 20.60 EUR
16
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:30 20.40 EUR
16
Berlin 2024/07/ 08:08 18.90 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

33.60 AUD (248,001
32.05 AUD (240,913
30.59 AUD (289,551
29.68 AUD (264,818
34.48 AUD (2024/08/16
26.95 AUD (2024/01/04
34.48 AUD (2024/08/16
25.84 AUD (2023/10/30

_ T = D = = —

Number of
trades

4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13354321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455940412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380098419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13337711

AUB GROUP LTD

26
Australian Securities 2024/08/ 08:10 34.35 AUD 5.77 7,516
Exchange 16

3/4

ERSTE

Group



AUB GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

EUB

Contact Details
AUB GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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